
Pos.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

St.Nr.

337

411

811

82

772

871

696

1

291

67

388

711

100

192

3

733

236

691

213

698

62

747

38

257

201

106

200

802

565

681

149

560

19

697

Name
REITERLEHNER Herbert
STRANZ Martin
SCHEIT Marcel
SILHENGST Hermann
NÖLTE Max
WINSAUER Anton
HOLZAPFEL Dirk
ENZINGER Herbert
JÄGER Heinz
BAYER Karl
SOT Michal
MOHR Wolfgang
SCHREINER Ewald
LANNER Franz
HASLINGER Rudi jun.
ADAMEK Andreas
SCHWARZ Thomas
HÄMMERLE Alexander
WINSAUER Franz Martin
BUSCH Thomas
WENZEL Markus
TEUFL Christian
HOCHWIND Claus
MOHR Martin
BAUER Christian
LERCHER Rene
SCHRAMM Klaus
REIDL Jürgen
KERN Michael
KAR Nedim
KLABISCHNIG Egon
ZWANZGER Barbara
SCHWARZLMÜLLER Roland
KRIPPENDORF Jürgen

Runden

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

Diff.

-

+2.192

+15.499

+18.748

+21.352

+23.062

+30.652

+33.166

+33.283

+34.979

+35.471

+37.240

+42.537

+44.359

+44.566

+57.524

+57.991

+1:04.934

+1:04.967

+1:07.846

+1:08.334

+1:08.651

+1:08.725

+1:10.180

+1:13.642

+1:18.280

+1:18.649

+1:23.639

+1:25.973

+1:26.587

+1:28.890

+1:29.058

+1:29.293

+1:30.479

Gesamtzeit

12:40.554
12:42.746
12:56.053
12:59.302
13:01.906
13:03.616
13:11.206
13:13.720
13:13.837
13:15.533
13:16.025
13:17.794
13:23.091
13:24.913
13:25.120
13:38.078
13:38.545
13:45.488
13:45.521
13:48.400
13:48.888
13:49.205
13:49.279
13:50.734
13:54.196
13:58.834
13:59.203
14:04.193
14:06.527
14:07.141
14:09.444
14:09.612
14:09.847
14:11.033

Beste Zeit.

2:06.545
2:06.450
2:08.097
2:08.044
2:09.001
2:08.854
2:10.322
2:10.913
2:09.956
2:10.359
2:11.014
2:11.299
2:11.767
2:10.828
2:11.957
2:13.441
2:13.813
2:14.791
2:13.999
2:14.957
2:15.036
2:15.552
2:14.682
2:13.614
2:15.916
2:15.236
2:15.233
2:14.713
2:16.119
2:17.337
2:17.404
2:17.146
2:15.678
2:16.887

Bike

HONDA CBR 1000 RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

APRILIA RSV4

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

DUCATI PANIGALE

DUCATI 1198R

APRILIA RSV 4

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

HONDA CBR1000

BMW S1000RR

DUCATI 1199

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S 1000 RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

BMW S1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

HONDA CBR1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

APRILIA RSV4

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Team

LBR Honda Grell

Bikeexpert Wr. Neustadt

Jura

Jolly Racingteam Lassee

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

HTP Racing Team

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Hochwind Racing

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

Jura

MC Pramau

20er Racing

ASMAG

Jura

Nach Runden sortiert2015
PB-2 Brünn 1

Kl5 GP SO

Rennen (7 Runden)

Brünn 5,403 Km

31.05.2015 14:50

Brünn 1
Mai 2015

Race SO Kl.5 GPPezibär / Jura Racing

Vorsprung
+2.192

Durchschn.Geschw.
179,022

Beste Rundenzeit
2:06.450

Beste Geschw.
153,822

Beste Runde von
[411] STRANZ Martin

Gedruckt: 31.05.2015 15:18:08

Rennleiter: Peter Nusser

Lizensiert für PezibÃ¤r Racing

Orbits 3
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Pos.

35

36

37

38

Nicht Klassifiziert

NF

NF

St.Nr.

648

84

746

847

888

155

Name
SCHEDLER Mario
MÜLLER Otto
LÄSSER Thomas
HAGSPIEL Johannes

PIETSCH Ralph
ADLER Thomas

Runden

7

7

7

7

5

5

Diff.

+1:40.571

+1:40.737

+1:53.482

+2:01.335

-

-

Gesamtzeit

14:21.125
14:21.291
14:34.036
14:41.889

9:10.224
9:11.080

Beste Zeit.

2:20.064
2:19.757
2:21.031
2:20.872

2:13.734
2:13.444

Bike

KAWASAKI ZX10

BMW S1000RR

HONDA CBR1000

HONDA CBR1000

YAMAHA R1

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

Team

Jura

Jolly Racingteam Lassee

Jura

Jura

Jura

MOTOPARTS.at

Nach Runden sortiert2015
PB-2 Brünn 1

Kl5 GP SO

Rennen (7 Runden)

Brünn 5,403 Km

31.05.2015 14:50

Brünn 1
Mai 2015

Race SO Kl.5 GPPezibär / Jura Racing

Vorsprung
+2.192

Durchschn.Geschw.
179,022

Beste Rundenzeit
2:06.450

Beste Geschw.
153,822

Beste Runde von
[411] STRANZ Martin

Gedruckt: 31.05.2015 15:18:08

Rennleiter: Peter Nusser

Lizensiert für PezibÃ¤r Racing
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www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
Seite 2/2


